
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

88.00

$72,300.00

$116.87

$2,508.07

$2,508.07

Pay Stub Detail

Federal Income Tax

Regular Pay

Social Security
Medicare
GA Income Tax

$2,508.07

72,300.00

169.09

88.00

465.63

EMPLOYER

211.00

Acct#....3770:

49.34

11/15/2023
11/01/2023

12/26/2023

$18,222.77

PAY DATE: 12/26/2023

Cash Advance
United Health Care

40.00
116.87

0.003,520.00

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$3,520.00

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:
Total Hours:

Kamal Sivanoori

Kamal Sivanoori

Ellicott City MD 21043

Ellicott City MD 21043

Alpharetta GA 30004

Alpharetta GA 30004

N9 IT Solutions, Inc.

N9 IT Solutions, Inc.

13085 Morris Rd Unit 10308

13085 Morris Rd Unit 10308

3300 N Ridge Road, Suite-150

3300 N Ridge Road, Suite-150

3,832.00
2,454.27

1,012.76
3,457.74

9,421.83
4,330.44

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

NET PAY: $2,508.07

$895.06
$6,286.27


