N9 IT Solutions, Inc. 3300 N Ridge Road, Suite-150 Ellicott City MD 21043

> Pay Stub Detail PAY DATE: 12/26/2023 NET PAY: \$2,508.07

Kamal Sivanoori 13085 Morris Rd Unit 10308 Alpharetta GA 30004

**EMPLOYER** 

N9 IT Solutions, Inc. 3300 N Ridge Road, Suite-150 Ellicott City MD 21043

**EMPLOYEE** 

Kamal Sivanoori 13085 Morris Rd Unit 10308 Alpharetta GA 30004 **PAY PERIOD** 

 Period Beginning
 11/01/2023

 Period Ending:
 11/15/2023

 Pay Date:
 12/26/2023

 Total Hours:
 88.00

NET PAY: Acct#....3770: **\$2,508.07** \$2,508.07

MEMO:

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD
Regular Pay	88.00	40.00	3,520.00	72,300.00

DEDUCTIONS	Current	YTD	
Cash Advance	0.00	3,832.00	
United Health Care	116.87	2.454.27	

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	465.63	9,421.83
Social Security	211.00	4,330.44
Medicare	49.34	1,012.76
GA Income Tax	169.09	3,457.74

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$3,520.00	\$72,300.00
Taxes	\$895.06	\$18,222.77
Deductions	\$116.87	\$6,286.27

**Net Pay** 

\$2,508.07